
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Oklahoma State 288  279  282       849  -15 
1  1  2   Ole Miss 284  279  288       851  -13 

T7  3  3   Georgia, U. of 295  277  292       864  E 
3  4  4   Iowa State 291  283  293       867  +3 
4  T5  T5   Northwestern  292  289  293       874  +10 

T7  7  T5   Virginia Tech  295  290  289       874  +10 
T5  T5  7   Texas Tech 294  287  299       880  +16 
T5  8  8   Clemson 294  293  298       885  +21 
10  12  9   Tennessee 298  302  288       888  +24 
11  10  10   Illinois 301  293  298       892  +28 
9  9  11   Purdue 297  293  303       893  +29 

14  13  12   Notre Dame 314  295  298       907  +43 
12  11  13   North Carolina State 308  291  313       912  +48 
13  14  T14   Augusta  311  299  304       914  +50 
15  15  T14   Minnesota 322  296  296       914  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maja Stark  Oklahoma State  66   66  69       201  -15   
3 2   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  67   69  71       207  -9   
4 T3   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  68   69  73       210  -6   
5 T3   Caterina Don  Georgia, U. of  75   64  71       210  -6   

T6 5   Crystal Wang  Illinois  71   69  71       211  -5   
T10 6   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  75   68  69       212  -4   
T10 T7   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  73   70  70       213  -3   
2 T7   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  69   65  79       213  -3   

T21 T7   Mikayla Bardwell  Tennessee  73   73  67       213  -3   
T6 10   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  71   69  74       214  -2   
T13 T11   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  74   70  71       215  -1   
T10 T11   Irene Kim  Northwestern  69   74  72       215  -1   
T13 T13   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  70   74  72       216  E   
9 T13   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  72   70  74       216  E   

T13 T15   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  72   72  74       218  +2   
T30 T15   Kelly Su  Northwestern  75   73  70       218  +2   
T17 T15   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  73   72  73       218  +2   
8 T15   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  69   72  77       218  +2   

T17 T15   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  73   72  73       218  +2   
T30 T20   Grace Curran  Minnesota  74   74  71       219  +3   
T21 T20   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  73   73  73       219  +3   
T13 T22   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  72   72  76       220  +4   
T17 T22   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  72   73  75       220  +4   
T21 T24   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  76   70  75       221  +5   
T55 T24   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  77   75  69       221  +5   
T30 T24   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  74   74  73       221  +5   
T36 T24   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  77   72  72       221  +5   
T24 T28   Joy Chou  Iowa State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T24 T28   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  73   74  75       222  +6   
T36 T28   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  78   71  73       222  +6   
T24 T31   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  73   74  76       223  +7   
T24 T31   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  75   72  76       223  +7   
T41 T31   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  77   73  73       223  +7   
T45 T31   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  75   76  72       223  +7   
T30 T35   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  74   74  76       224  +8   
T24 T35   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  72   75  77       224  +8   
T24 T35   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  76   71  77       224  +8   
T58 T35   Ellen Hume  Ole Miss  76   77  71       224  +8   
T41 T39   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Purdue  75   75  75       225  +9   
T45 T39   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  82   69  74       225  +9   
T45 T39   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  78   73  74       225  +9   
T45 T39   Celeste Dao  Georgia, U. of  79   72  74       225  +9   
T36 T39   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  80   69  76       225  +9   
T41 T39   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  75   75  75       225  +9   

T17 T45   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  73   72  81       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T45   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  77   74  75       226  +10   
T55 T45   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  73   79  74       226  +10   
T45 T48   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  79   72  76       227  +11   
T55 T48   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  78   74  75       227  +11   
T36 T48   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  76   73  78       227  +11   
T30 T48   Isabel Sy  Illinois  75   73  79       227  +11   
T45 T52   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  79   72  77       228  +12   
T63 T52   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  79   77  72       228  +12   
T45 T52   Caroline Craig  Georgia, U. of  76   75  77       228  +12   
60 T52   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  75   79  74       228  +12   

T41 T52   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  76   74  78       228  +12   
T61 T57   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  77   78  74       229  +13   
T30 T57   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  76   72  81       229  +13   
T61 T59   Ali Morallos  Illinois  76   79  75       230  +14   
T36 T59   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  76   73  81       230  +14   
T45 61   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  76   75  80       231  +15   
T45 62   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  76   75  81       232  +16   
65 63   Annabelle Ackroyd  Minnesota  85   72  76       233  +17   

T58 64   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  81   72  81       234  +18   
T63 T65   Nicole Page  Augusta  83   73  79       235  +19   
T68 T65   Mary Hunt Murray  Augusta  79   82  74       235  +19   
66 T67   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  81   77  78       236  +20   
67 T67   Reena Sulkar  Illinois  81   79  76       236  +20   

T68 69   Claire Albrecht  Notre Dame  82   79  77       238  +22   
73 T70   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  85   80  75       240  +24   

T71 T70   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  84   78  78       240  +24   
T71 72   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  78   84  79       241  +25   
T68 73   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  78   83  82       243  +27   
75 74   Ryann Sinclair  North Carolina State  85   85  86       256  +40   
74 75   Kira Wolf  Minnesota  90   77  94       261  +45   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 288 279 282 849

1 Maja Stark (1) 66 66 69 201

T7 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (5) 73 70 70 213

T11 Lianna Bailey (2) 74 70 71 215

T31 Han-Hsuan Yu (3) 75 76 72 223

T59 Hailey Jones (4) 76 73 81 230

2 Ole Miss 284 279 288 851

2 Julia Johnson (1) 67 69 71 207

T3 Kennedy Swann (2) 68 69 73 210

T15 Andrea Lignell (5) 73 72 73 218

T35 Ellen Hume (3) 76 77 71 224

T39 Chiara Tamburlini (4) 80 69 76 225

3 Georgia, U. of 295 277 292 864

T3 Caterina Don (2) 75 64 71 210

10 Jo Hua Hung (1) 71 69 74 214

T15 Jenny Bae (5) 73 72 73 218

T39 Celeste Dao (3) 79 72 74 225

T52 Caroline Craig (4) 76 75 77 228

4 Iowa State 291 283 293 867

T7 Charley Jacobs (4) 69 65 79 213

T13 Liyana Durisic (1) 70 74 72 216

T24 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (3) 77 72 72 221

T28 Joy Chou (2) 75 72 75 222

T57 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (5) 77 78 74 229

T5 Northwestern 292 289 293 874

T11 Irene Kim (1) 69 74 72 215

T15 Kelly Sim (3) 72 72 74 218

T15 Kelly Su (4) 75 73 70 218

T52 Jennifer Cai (5) 79 72 77 228

T57 Brooke Riley (2) 76 72 81 229

T5 Virginia Tech 295 290 289 874

6 Becca DiNunzio (1) 75 68 69 212

T15 Emily Mahar (2) 69 72 77 218

T24 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 77 75 69 221

T52 Keera Foocharoen (5) 75 79 74 228

61 Jessica Spicer (3) 76 75 80 231

7 Texas Tech 294 287 299 880

T20 Sofia Garcia (1) 73 73 73 219

T22 Cecilie Nielsen (4) 72 72 76 220

T24 Gala Dumez (2) 76 70 75 221

T45 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 73 72 81 226

T45 Amy Taylor (5) 77 74 75 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Clemson 294 293 298 885

T13 Ivy Shepherd (1) 72 70 74 216

T24 Savannah Grewal (2) 74 74 73 221

T31 Annabelle Pancake (4) 73 74 76 223

T39 Alexandra Swayne (3) 75 75 75 225

72 Gracyn Burgess (5) 78 84 79 241

9 Tennessee 298 302 288 888

T7 Mikayla Bardwell (1) 73 73 67 213

T28 Kayla Holden (3) 73 74 75 222

T45 Micheala Williams (4) 73 79 74 226

T52 Vanessa Gilly (5) 79 77 72 228

T70 Waverly Whiston (2) 84 78 78 240

10 Illinois 301 293 298 892

5 Crystal Wang (4) 71 69 71 211

T48 Tristyn Nowlin (1) 79 72 76 227

T48 Isabel Sy (3) 75 73 79 227

T59 Ali Morallos (2) 76 79 75 230

T67 Reena Sulkar (5) 81 79 76 236

11 Purdue 297 293 303 893

T22 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 72 73 75 220

T35 Inez Wanamarta (3) 76 71 77 224

T35 Danielle DuToit (5) 74 74 76 224

T39 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (4) 75 75 75 225

62 Sifat Sagoo (1) 76 75 81 232

12 Notre Dame 314 295 298 907

T28 Chloe Schiavone (4) 78 71 73 222

T31 Abby Heck (3) 77 73 73 223

T48 Madelyn Jones (2) 78 74 75 227

T67 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 81 77 78 236

69 Claire Albrecht (5) 82 79 77 238

13 North Carolina State 308 291 313 912

T31 Monika Hartl (1) 75 72 76 223

T48 Natalie Ambruester (2) 76 73 78 227

T52 Isabel Amezcua (3) 76 74 78 228

64 Lea Klimentova (5) 81 72 81 234

74 Ryann Sinclair (4) 85 85 86 256

T14 Augusta 311 299 304 914

T35 Teresa Diez-Moliner (1) 72 75 77 224

T39 Napabhach Boon-In (2) 82 69 74 225

T65 Mary Hunt Murray (3) 79 82 74 235

T65 Nicole Page (4) 83 73 79 235

73 Charlotte Alran (5) 78 83 82 243

T14 Minnesota 322 296 296 914

T20 Grace Curran (1) 74 74 71 219

T39 Emma Carpenter (5) 78 73 74 225

63 Annabelle Ackroyd (3) 85 72 76 233

T70 Grace Kellar (2) 85 80 75 240

75 Kira Wolf (4) 90 77 94 261
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